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RoHS Compliant

TOLERANCES ARE

DRAWING BY CY X+
CHECKED BY GENIUS | 3%
UNIT/mm | SCALE 1:1 | XXX+
ANG £
DATE
PPOJECTION -@©-=}

#1.10+0.05

16.00

24.80+0.08

27.40

29.80

ORDER INFORMATION

MMC-W24XC-07-LF

—_ _l_ -
LEADFREE
SERIES -‘"IV 07 WAY
CTYPE
NON PUSH
POST TO POST 24.80mm
90°SMT

DESCRIPTION: MULT! MEDIA CARD CONNECTOP
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